MscKat NrSt

VI BIEGAMBOLUBIE BEZ GRANIC - 03.11.2018, GUBIN-GUBEN
WYNIKI - LISTA - 10KM - WOJSKO POLSKIE - MEZCZYZNI
03-11-2018 12:38

Nazwisko

MAKOS KAMIL
WACHALA DAMIAN
MAKLES PAWEL
SZOMBIERSKI ROBERT
CHRUSCIEL FILIP
PRZYBYLEK PIOTR
ROZUMEK ~ ADAM
BRUZDZIAK  JAKUB

JOZEFIAK  GRZEGORZ MICHAL

MIEMCZYK ARTUR
CZASTKA KAROL
WAWRZYNIAK PAWEL
CUKIERNIK PRZEMYStAW
DWORSKI TOMASZ
STEFANIUK  TOMASZ
OKROJ PIOTR
WOJTASIAK JAROStAW
STANKIEWICZ CEZARY
NELKOWSKI JANUSZ
REDZIAK JANUSZ
NOWAK JAKUB
DUDZINSKI WOJCIECH

KTub/Miasto
KARKONOSZE RUNING TE
BBL GUBIN ,KROSNO 0D
BBL GUBIN, GUBIN

TRI AKTYWNI LUBSKO, L
5 LUBUSKI PULK ARTYL
ZAGANSKA GRUPA BIEGO
GUBIN

17WBZ ,MIEDZYRZECZ
ZAGANSKA GRUPA BIEGO
34 BKPANC, ZAGAN

BBL ZAGAN/JW2649, ZAG
NOWOSOLSKA GRUPA BIE
HARPAGAN ZG,ZIELONA
SPEJS CLUB,ZAGAN
MIEDZYRZECZ

MASZEWO LEBORSKIE
SULECHOW

MIEDZYRZECZ
ZABTEGANY SULECHOW,S
BLEDZEW

BBL GUBIN ,GUBIN
MIEDZYRZECZ

Rok
1981
1988
1997
1984
1983
1975
1977
1996
1977
1970
1980
1985
1982
1980
1982
1991
1984
1970
1953
1970
1982
1982

26e
32e
37e
44e
50e
5le
20e
73e
7%
22e
85e
93e
9%

Kateg b5km
M30 15:58
M30 18:11
M16 19:06
M30 19:40
M30 20:11
M40 20:06
M40 20:50
M16 21:19
M40 21:23
M40 21:47
M30 22:15
M30 22:46
M30 23:15
M30 23:21
M30 23:08
M16 23:32
M30 26:07
M40 27:05
M60 28:56
M40 28:55
M30 28:51
M30 31:41

wWww . super-sport.com.pl

Netto

Km/h

,694
.397
.400
.670
216
178
.090
128

Str:

Tempo
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